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276 SFR 1,480 07/22/2014

2024HX Base Yr

4315 NW CADEN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,751 106.0200 118.74 445,394 2014 2014 0 0 0 11.00 89.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 3159

BAS 3,159 100 3,159 333,839

FGR 836 55 460 48,612

FOP 63 30 19 2,008

FSP 282 40 113 11,942

4,340 3,751 396,401

BAS= W22 S50 FGR= S26 E20 S2 E14 N24 W19 N4 W15$ E15 S4 E19
S2 E11 FOP= S7 E9 N2 W2 N7 W5 S2 W2$ E2 N2 E5 S7 E12 N4 E6
N46 W18 FSP= N4 W22 S10  D3 R3  E19 N9$ S9 W19  L3 U3  N10 W8
N7$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,605.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 3,210

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 3,500

6,710

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


